Sl i Members Of The Legislative Assembly Page: 1
il Travel Claim Form

Claim Number: 44038 )

MLA Name: Chouhan, Ra] VM150004 HWR  Claim Date:  July 15, 2019
Constituency: Burnaby - Edmonds

Type Of Trip:  Speaker Authorized Travel

Prepared By:
Claimant Type: Member of Legislative Assembly I
Travel From:  Constiluency Travel To:  * Halifax - ANE "
Trip Details: to Attend CPA Conference f
t
'x ’40/\ /)
Date Expenses \‘ /\,; Amo ntf / '?
July 15, 2018 Accommodation Expenses ~ 3 ey, $1108 50
July 15th to July 19th RN
\_\ L ) V' | ‘ L‘,. Y e
July 15, 2018 Airfare szaas X Lo
Round frip to Halifax
July 15, 2019 Dinner Only $36.00
July 17, 2019 Dinner Only $36.00
July 20, 2019 Taxi $58.00~
Airport to Constiluency
Total Payable $4121.71
Date 25 Jul 2019 Signature

Chouhan, Ra)
cariffied that the amoun! to be patd is correct, and is in accordmice
with appropriate statute or other authorily for payment

ACCOUNTS OFFICE USE ONLY
Organization Code Account Code STOB Code Amount

Date AU%-’, 010’7 Signature







SURREY METRO TAX| §4
8299 129 ST UNIT 101
SURREY BC

CARD bt'f&it'tia- !
CARD TYPE VISA
DATE 2019/07/20
TIME 233 N |
CLERK 1D 147
RECE IPT NUMBER

PURCHASE
TOTAL I

- - - - - -

VISA CREDIT
A0000000031010
BOED611FCE8 18DF 2
0000000000~

APPROVED

AUTH# 056171 01-027 |
THANK YOU i

NO SIGNATURE REQUIRED
CARDHOLDER COPY

IMPORTANT - RETAIN THIS
COPY FOR YOUR RECORDS
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Reservation Number-

Send to Raj Chouhan
Legislative Bulidings

Room 243
Victoria, BC V8V 1X4

Phone
Guest Name Raj Chouhan Arrival Date Departure Date
7/15/19 7/20/19
Group Ns House Of Assembly Room Information --_Classic King
Folio NumberjJilill '
Trans Date Description Voucher Amount
Charges
71519 Group Association Ns House Of Assembly 189.00
7/115/19 HST 28.92
7115/19 Marketing Levy 3.78
7116119 - Group Association . Ns House Of Assembly 189.00
7/16/19 HST 2892
716/19 Marketing Levy 3.78
THTS Group Association Ns House Of Assembly 189.00
717119 HST 28.92
71719 Marketing Levy 3.78
718119 Group Association Ns House Of Assembly 189.00
7/118/18 HST 28.92
7/18/18 - Marketing Levy 3.78
7/19M19 Group Association Ns House Of Assembly 189.00
7/119/19 HST 28.92
7/19/19 Marketing Levy 3.78
Subtotal 1,108.50
Total Charges 1,108.50
Payments
7/20119 Visa 024131 0000011327 - -1,108.50
7/20/19 Visa 00215l 0000011929 -1,108.50
7/20119 - Visa 002151 - 0000011929 1,108.50
Subtotal -1,108.50
Total Payments . ' -1,108.50

Balance Due: 0.00






Guest Name: Rai Chouhan

Arrive: 06/23/19

. BC .

Functions 2019

.

Depart: 06/26/19

Room #:
Folio #:

Group#: 3370

Guests: 1

Page No.

Clerk: -

1

Status: HIST

04/26/2019
06/23/2019
06/23/2019
06/23/2019
06/23/2019
06/23/2019
06/24/2019
06/24/2019
06/24/2019
06/24/2019
06/24/2019
06/25/2019
06/25/2019
06/25/2019
06/25/2019
06/25/2019
06/26/2019

Signature:

ROOM CHARGE
GST ROOM
HOTEL TAX
ECO

ECO GST
ROOM CHARGE
GST ROOM
HOTEL TAX
ECO

ECO GST
ROOM CHARGE
GST ROOM
HOTEL TAX
ECO

ECO GST

PAY VISA

DEP MASTERCARD

etk ok ok ok kR Kk

GSTROOM

HOTEL TAX
ECO BASE

ECO GST

GST ROOM
HOTEL TAX
ECO BASE

ECO GST

GST ROOM
HOTEL TAX
ECO BASE

ECO GST

okkokook ok kK

$179.00
$8.95
$17.90
$2.00
$0.10

$179.00™
$8.95
$17.90
$2.00
$0.10
$179.00=—
$8.95
$17.90

$2.00 J
$0.10

-$205.85

;p’)? Y

207.9(,

§7

4

et









